Q Jas

Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

SOLAR NORGE AS

Company Registration number: 980672891
Achilles Id: 25079

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
SOLAR NORGE AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

% é %’WZL/ | /;) u/é« //;//1 e

Atle Gjertsen Anja Thorsdalen
Achilles Information AS Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
( criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.

08.01.2020 23.01.2021
Issued date Expiry date



Q Jas

151
1.6.3
19.1
1.9.2
1.9.3
194
195

1.9.6
1.9.7
1.9.8
1.9.9
1.9.10
1.9.11
1.9.99
1.10.6
1.10.7
1.10.9
1.10.11
1.10.97
1.10.98
1.10.99
1.14.5

1.19.99
3.2.98

25079
Supplier 1d

JOS codes

Electric Motors / Drivers

Electric Heaters

Generators, Power Sources Units and Accessories
Transformers and Accessories

Switch/Control Equipment, Plugs, Connectors etc
Rectifiers and Inverters and Converters

Distribution Equipment and Materials (Cercuit Breakers, Junction/Terminal Boxes

etc.

Lamps, Lighting Fixtures Lighting Equipment etc.

Cables, Cords, Wires and Accessories

Cathodic Protection Equipment

Transit and Glands

Electrical Connectors - Subsea

Cable Racks and Trays

Other Electrical Equipment and Materials

Instrument Tubing and Fittings

Junction Boxes

Metering Equipment and Systems

Control Panels and Control Stations

Other Alarm/Control Systems

Instrument and Communication Cables

Other Instrument / Communication and Process Control Equipment / Materials
Communication Equipment and Accessories (Routers, Modems, HUBs, Cables,
etc.)

Other Service Station Equipment and Materials

General Management and Business Development Consultancy

SOLAR NORGE AS
Company

Appendix

23.01.2021
Expiry date



