

## Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

# Certificate of Qualification

#### Awarded to

# SOLAR NORGE AS

Company Registration number: 980672891 Achilles Id: 25079

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that SOLAR NORGE AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

Achilles Information AS

Sector Manager, Oil & Gas

All Gister

Anja Thorsdalen Achilles Information AS Operation Manager



The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete Achilles preparation of bidder lists.





### JQS codes

1.5.1	Electric Motors / Drivers
1.6.3	Electric Heaters
1.9.1	Generators, Power Sources Units and Accessories
1.9.2	Transformers and Accessories
1.9.3	Switch/Control Equipment, Plugs, Connectors etc
1.9.4	Rectifiers and Inverters and Converters
1.9.5	Distribution Equipment and Materials (Cercuit Breakers, Junction/Terminal Boxes etc.
1.9.6	Lamps, Lighting Fixtures Lighting Equipment etc.
1.9.7	Cables, Cords, Wires and Accessories
1.9.8	Cathodic Protection Equipment
1.9.9	Transit and Glands
1.9.10	Electrical Connectors - Subsea
1.9.11	Cable Racks and Trays
1.9.99	Other Electrical Equipment and Materials
1.10.6	Instrument Tubing and Fittings
1.10.7	Junction Boxes
1.10.9	Metering Equipment and Systems
1.10.11	Control Panels and Control Stations
1.10.97	Other Alarm/Control Systems
1.10.98	Instrument and Communication Cables
1.10.99	Other Instrument / Communication and Process Control Equipment / Materials
1.14.5	Communication Equipment and Accessories (Routers, Modems, HUBs, Cables, etc.)
1.19.99	Other Service Station Equipment and Materials
3.2.98	General Management and Business Development Consultancy